Circlip - Seegerring - DIN 471 - 235mm

https://www.nexaparts.com/circlip-seegerring-din-471-235mm

Specificaties
Productnummer

EAN

Merk

Categorie

Df (unstreched diameter)
Dg (diameter groove)
Dimensions

Ds (diameter axis)

In stock link

Inner diameter
Material

Model

Type

44017

6096000459478
NexaParts

Shaft Mounted DIN 471
223 mm

5mm

235x5

235 mm

2025-03-14

235

Verenstaal

As gemonteerde Seegerring / Circlip
471
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